Sangiiesa

Fecha

Clasificacién de

Clasificacién de

812
818
839
830
834
822
821
829
826
817
809
819
824
832
806
828

C.LIZARRA

SALTOKI-

ASESORES

SALTOKI-

SALTOKI-

SALTOKI-

SALTOKI-

SALTOKI-

MURILLENS
SALTOKI-

TEX OBRAS
SALTOKI-

QUIPPLAN-
LIBRE

TEX OBRAS
SALTOKI-

- IRISARRIS CON
OLZA- SAGARDOY
DE NAVARRA- BAJO
OLZA- SAGARDOY
OLZA SAGARDOY
OLZA- SAGARDOY
OLZA- SAGARDOY
OLZA SAGARDOY
E CLUB CICLISTA
OLZA- SAGARDOY

Y SERVICIOS
OLZA- SAGARDOY
PEDALIER-JOFEMAR

Y SERVICIOS
OLZA- SAGARDOY

Distancia
1 508
2 522
3 507
4 501
5 533
6 525
7 516
8 509
9 503

10 514
11 510
12 517
13 521
14 527

SPARTA SP
CONOR SAL
SPARTA SP
BALMABIZI
AIARABIKE
CONOR SAL
CARLOS CO
SPARTA SP
CARLOS CO
TEX OBRAS
SPARTA SP

ORT CENTER
TOKI BERRIAINZ
ORT CENTER

TOKI BERRIAINZ
LOMA BIKE CLUB
ORT CENTER
LOMA BIKE CLUB
Y SERVICIOS
ORT CENTER

GOIERRI KIROL ELKARTEA

CONOR SAL
CONOR SAL

TOKI BERRIAINZ
TOKI BERRIAINZ

,38 Kms/h.

Distancia
1 201
2 222
3 225
4 207
5 206
6 219
7 205
8 204

Clasificacién de

SH METALG
CARLOS CO.
SELECCION
SH METALG
SH METALG
4 CAMINOS
SH METALG
SH METALG

RAF

LOMA BIKE CLUB
ARGENTINA
RAF

RAF

BTT

RAF

RAF

,66 Kms/h.

12/06/16
CADETES
OTEIZA,DAVID CAD-2
EGEA , ALEJANDRO CAD-2
PEREZ ,MIGUEL CAD-2
ERREA ,ARITZ CAD-1
ZURBANO , INAKI CAD-2
LOPEZ ,DANIEL CAD-1
CUELLO, GABRIEL CAD-2
ZURBANO ,AITOR CAD-1
RAMIREZ DE,JOSE MIGU CAD-2
IZU,TASIO CAD-2
AYUCAR,DANIEL CAD-2
INDURAIN, GORKA CAD-2
AZPIROZ,JOSE MARI CAD-2
BENITO,Eduardo CAD-1
GARDE , ANDRES CAD-2
TABAR, UNAI CAD-1
JUNIORS
20 Kms - Promed 18
CASAJUS ,DAVID JUN-1
MERINO,MIKEL JUN-1
IZCUE,AITOR JUN-1
MURIAS,XABIER JUN-1
LATORRE , JULEN JUN-2
SAGARDOY , INIGO JUN-1
ELIAS,MIGUEL JUN-1
LARRAYOZ , JAVIER JUN-1
BARQUIN, AARON JUN-2
LARDIES,MIGUEL JUN-1
LOPEZ ,DAVID JUN-1
TENA , JON JUN-2
ELGUEZABAL, MANUEL JUN-1
MARTINEZ,UGAITZ JUN-1
SUB23
30 Kms - Promed 19
SANZOL,MIGUEL SUB23
GALLARDO,Martin SUB23
MARTINEZ, Jose Lucian SUB23
SEIN,JAVIER SUB23
ASTARRIAGA, INIGO SUB23
GARCIA,CESAR SUB23
BELASCOAIN,OIER SUB23
DIAZ,IOSU SUB23
: ELITES
30 Kms - Promed 19
HERNANDEZ ,AITOR ELITE
GOMEZ, INIGO ELITE
ORDENANA ,ALEXANDER ELITE
LATASA,DIEGO ELITE
PUENTE , DAVID ELITE
SAN JUAN,MIKEL ELITE
ELIZAGARAY,ANDER ELITE

W

ERMUKO T.
CARAVANAS
SH METALG]
CONOR SAL
UNION CIC
CONOR SAL
CONOR SAL

E.

ERANDIO

RAF

TOKI BERRIAINZ
LISTA ERANDIO
TOKI BERRIAINZ
TOKI BERRIAINZ

e

%

16:03 00:16:26 00:16:29
16:17 00:16:36 00:16:46
16:43 00:17:22 00:17:30
17:25 00:16:50 00:17:38
17:26 00:18:13 00:18:48
18:26 00:18:15 00:17:03
18:20 00:18:22 --:--:--
18:23 00:18:32 --:--:--
18:51 --:--:-- 00:19:32

00:21:12

00:24:57

00:28:27
15:30 00:15:31 00:15:37 00:15:42 00:15:
15:58 00:16:00 00:15:51 00:15:50 00:16:
16:52 00:17:10 00:17:28 00:17:36 00:17:
16:31 00:17:02 00:17:17 00:18:29 00:18:
17:09 00:18:15 00:18:34 00:17:56 00:16:
17:59 00:18:14 00:18:00 00:18:36 00:19:
17:17 00:17:47 00:20:17 --:--:-- 00:24:
19:39 00:19:20 --:--:-- 00:20:56 00:21
15:01 00:15:14 00:15:23 00:15:21 00:16:
15:27 00:15:32 00:15:35 00:15:54 00:15:
15:42 00:15:36 00:15:35 00:15:59 00:16:
15:35 00:15:49 00:15:53 00:16:26 00:16
16:04 00:16:20 00:16:22 00:16:44 00:16
16:26 00:16:30 00:16:50 00:17:11 00:17
16:39 00:16:43 00:17:10 00:17:33 00:17:

&
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Clasificacién de

CYCLON ZARAGOZA C.C.
CYCLON ZARAGOZA C.C.
GRACUS ALFARO C.C.
TURIASO C.C.

GOIERRI KIROL ELKARTEA
SH METALGRAF

TORRES , JESUS ELITE
TORRES ,FCO JAVIER ELITE
CRUZ, IVAN ELITE
JARAUTA , HECTOR ELITE
FAVRE ,MARCELO ANDR ELITE
GOMEZ , CARLOS ELITE
: MASTERS-30

25 Kms - Promed 19
CIA,PATXI MA-30
PRADINI,AITOR MA-30
ESNAL, IKER MA-30
AVELLANAL, IKER MA-30
MARTINENA ,NICOLAS MA-30
BRU, Yon MA-30
DE LA TORRE,GONZALO MA-30
MARTINEZ , RUBEN MA-30
ANDIA ,DANIEL MA-30
SANTESTEBAN , ENEKO MA-30
ECHAVE , FABIAN MA-30
PEREZ ,0SCAR MA-30
IRIBARREN,FCO. JAVIE MA-30
LAGUARTA , ALFREDO MA-30
MATEO,ANTONIO JOSE MA-30

Distancia
1 341
2 311
3 318
4 324
5 330
6 345
7 308
8 303
9 322

10 304
11 305
12 334
13 309
14 343
15 327

Clasificacién de

FEMINES CADET

POWERBIKES CLUB DEPORTIVO
OIARTZUN BIKE TEAM
GOIERRI KIROL ELKARTEA
MENDIZ MENDI - PETRONOR
TXIRRINTA BIKES CLUB DEP
LIBRE

OIARTZUN BIKE TEAM
TURIASO C.C.

CONOR SALTOKI BERRIAINZ
CAMILLE CLUB DE AVENTURA
LA BASCULA CLUB CICLISTA
MURILLENSE CLUB CICLISTA
OIARTZUN BIKE TEAM
EDELWEISS LAGUARTA BIKES
QUIPPLAN-PEDALIER-JOFEMAR

Clasificacién de

601
602

SALTOKI- OLZA- SAGARDOY
SPARTA SPORT CENTER

,72 Kms/h.

SAGARDOY ,ESTIBALIZ F-CAD
ECHECOLONEA ,MIKELE F-CAD
: Veteranos

20 Kms - Promed 18
SUESCUN, ESTEBAN MA-40
ZAMORA ,JESUS DAMIAN MA-40
INORBE,JOSE LUIS MA-40
RUIZ,NICOLAS MA-40
IRASTORZA, IKER MA-40
TORRES , RUBEN MA-40
GOIKOETXEA ,MARTIN MA-40
JIMENEZ , ANDONI MA-40
NAVARRO, JESUS MARIA MA-40
PURAS , FERNANDO MA-40
MARTINEZ ,JESUS MARIA MA-40
ZABALA ,JAVIER MA-40
SUSO,JUAN JOSE MA-40
EZQUERRO,JUAN CRUZ MA-50
MONTES , SANTIAGO JOS MA-40
ZABALZA ,0OSCAR MA-40
ESCRIBANO,JOSE IGNAC MA-40
UGARTE, ISIDRO JACIN MA-50
AIZPIOLEA , IMANOL MA-40

Distancia
1 422
2 412
3 401
4 405
5 410
6 407
7 419
8 440
9 408

10 425
11 413
12 444
13 439
14 431
15 449
16 443
17 406
18 421
19 411
20 435

Clasificacién de

PASCUAL,CARLOS JESUS MA-40

CONOR SALTOKI BERRIAINZ
OIARTZUN BIKE TEAM
BURUNTZAZPI TX. ESKOLA
CICLOS GAMEN CLUB CICLIS
OIARTZUN BIKE TEAM
CICLOS GAMEN CLUB CICLIS
WWW . RUEDASALACARTA .ES
UNION CICLISTA ERANDIO
CICLOS MARTIN CLUB CICLI
IBK BIKE

LODOSA CLUB CICLISTA
AZKARRAK CLUB CICLISTA
ZONA MEDIA TAFALLA
SENDERO PC

EDELWEISS LAGUARTA BIKES
BERRITXACO CLUB CICLISTA
CICLOS GAMEN CLUB CICLIS
CONOR SALTOKI BERRIAINZ
OIARTZUN BIKE TEAM
QUIPPLAN-PEDALIER-JOFEMAR

,64 Kms/h.

Feminas
20 Kms - Promed 11
SORIANO, LILIAN F-M30

603

CAJA RURAL
DE NAVARRA

EDELWEISS LAGUARTA BIKES

e

%

17:12 00:16:57 00:17:07 00:17:20 00:17:
16:45 00:17:07 00:17:09 00:17:16 00:17:
16:56 00:17:10 00:17:11 00:17:25 00:17
16:10 00:17:15 00:17:40 00:18:00 00:18
17:06 00:17:35 00:18:24 00:19:46 00:21
19:27 00:19:32 --:--:-- 00:21:12 00:19:
15:11 00:15:25 00:15:46

16:32 00:17:07 00:17:12

16:37 00:17:11 00:17:36

16:47 00:17:14 00:16:54

16:49 00:17:19 00:17:15

16:49 00:17:18

17:32 00:17:33

16:05 00:17:41 -
17:46 00:19:23 : 00:19:
18:11 00:18:57 --:--:-- 00:20:
19:07 --:=--:-- 00:19:50 00:20:
19:39 --:--:-- 00:20:13 00:21
20:02 -=:==-:-- 00:21:03 --:--
20:09 00:21:08 00:20:44 --:--
20:18 00:20:42 00:22:00 --:--
i=—:=-- 00:25:06 --:--:-- 00:27:24 --:--
32:57 --:--:i-= -—-:--:-- 00:44:23 --:--
16:03 00:16:26 00:16:28 --:-=-:-= -—=:--
16:46 00:16:41 00:16:45

17:02 00:16:36 00:16:40

17:16 00:16:34 00:17:12

17:01 00:17:23 00:17:19

17:23 00:17:26 00:17:18

17:28 00:17:29 00:17:26

18:27 00:18:48 --:--:--

18:05 00:18:36 --:--:--

18:25 : ——ie-i-=

18:31 -= :

19:16 00:19:29

19:29 00:19:20

19:10 -- : 00:19:42

19:26 --:--:-- 00:20:07

--:-- 00:20:34 00:21:03
t=-:=-- 00:20:34 00:22:17
:==-:-- 00:21:40 00:21:23

19:03 --:--:-- 00:27:29
:=—:-- 00:22:05 00:21:49

--:-- 00:25:53 =--:--:-- 00:26:24 00:26
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